04 Mayis 2011 Garsamba

5. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

6

7

At ismi
BAHARHAT(6)

DIREJKIZI(7)
BOZPEYKER(1)
RESATBEY(2)
SAGANBEY(5)

BEJARBEYI(3)

HAYDARINOGLU(4)

Yas
3yad

3ykd
3yke
3yae
3yde
3yke

3yke

Yans Sonuglan

110500 &
1)2625 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

SANGAKBEYI - NURSIVA
SANCAKBEYI - DREJANLI
BOZDAG - PERFEYKER
SAVABEY - AKGUL
NECDETHAN - ESENGUL. 1
NECDETHAN - RVANS

BENMOGLUM- MRYILDZI

SARTLI 2/DHOW
2)4.200 ¢
2)1.050 ¢
Siklet Jokey
51,5 ERDAL YAWUZ
51,5 MGENES
56 MEH.ARSLAN
56 N.ALTIN
53 MAAKTURK
53 H.POLAT
53 KEMAL KURT

Sahip
RES. UNLU

GEY. TOPRAK
M SAL. YAWZ
RES. TURAN
ABD. ELGAC
ABD. ELGAC

SAl. GELIK

56 kg,

3)2.100 ¢
3)525¢

Antrenérii
Y.TEKINALP

Y.TEKINALP
E.BALPINAR
AB.OZTURK
I.AKGUL
I.AKGUL

S.GELIK

GANYAN(6) :5,45 b, IKILi(6/7) 56,75 , SIRALI IKiLi(6/7) :129,35 4, UCLU BAHIS(6/7/1) :57,20 +, 3. CIFTE(5/6) :60,80 ©

Derece

1.11.46

1.11.84

1.11.94

1.12.61

1.13.69

1.14.22

1.15.61

Gy
545

10,90
1,15
2,25
3,10
3,10

8,65

Elazig Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1000 Kum

4)1.050 &
4)263 ¢

AGF St Fark
4 2Boy

GGk HP

3 Yarm Boy
6 3,5Boy 41
1 37

7



